
Current Student Accommodation

 price guide 2025/26 
Corfe House (Student Roost) 

Payment to secure your room: £250 advance rent payment, deducted from first rent payment and 5% rent due by 1 August 2025 
Type of room Tenancy Weekly rent inclusive of Annual rent inclusive of Weekly rent inclusive of Annual rent inclusive of UK Guarantor required? 

(wks) ResLifeBU and Bus Pass* ResLifeBU and Bus Pass* ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass* ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass* 

Yes and International 
Standard Ensuite (UG) 42 £168.69 £7,085.14 £161.67 £6,790.14 

Guarantors accepted 

Type of room Tenancy 

(wks) 

Weekly rent inclusive of 

ResLifeBU and Bus Pass* 

Annual rent inclusive of 

ResLifeBU and Bus Pass* 

Weekly rent inclusive of 

ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass* 

Annual rent inclusive of 

ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass* 

UK Guarantor required? 

Value Ensuite (UG) 42 £155.52 £6,532.00 £148.50 £6,237.00 

Standard Ensuite (UG) 42 £166.02 £6,973.00 £159.00 £6,678.00 

Premium Ensuite (UG) 42 £175.02 £7,351.00 £168.00 £7,056.00 

Yes and International 

Guarantors accepted 

Cranborne House (Campus Living Villages) 

Payment to secure your room: £250 deposit, plus two weeks rent in advance against the third instalment payment 

      

  

   

  

   

    

   

    

  

      

  

   

  

   

    

   

    

  

  

  

      

  

   

  

   

    

   

    

  

  

  

   

       

   

                   

   

               

U 
Bournemouth 
University 

--
Dorchester House (Bournemouth University) 

Payment to secure your room: £250 Rent Instalment 1 
Type of room Tenancy Weekly rent inclusive of 

(wks) ResLifeBU and Bus Pass* 

Annual rent inclusive of 

ResLifeBU and Bus Pass* 

Weekly rent inclusive of 

ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass* 

Annual rent inclusive of 

ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass* 

UK Guarantor required? 

Standard Ensuite (UG) 

Premium Ensuite (UG) 

Standard Studio (UG/PG) 

42 

42 

50 

£183.75 

£194.89 

£219.91 

£7,717.66 

£8,185.54 

£10,995.50 

£176.73 

£187.87 

£214.01 

£7,422.66 

£7,890.54 

£10,700.50 

No 

https://6,790.14
https://7,085.14


Purbeck House (Unite PLC) 

Payment to secure your room: £250 advance rent payment, deducted from first rent payment 
Type of room Tenancy Weekly rent inclusive of Annual rent inclusive of Weekly rent inclusive of Annual rent inclusive of UK Guarantor required? 

(wks) ResLifeBU and Bus Pass* ResLifeBU and Bus Pass* ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass* ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass* 

Standard Ensuite (UG) 42 £171.08 £7,185.52 £164.06 £6,890.52 
Yes and International 

Guarantors accepted 

Type of room Tenancy 

(wks) 

Weekly rent inclusive of 

ResLifeBU and Bus Pass* 

Annual rent inclusive of 

ResLifeBU and Bus Pass* 

Weekly rent inclusive of 

ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass* 

Annual rent inclusive of 

ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass* 

UK Guarantor required? 

Value Non-Ensuite (UG) 40 £148.19 £5,927.40 £140.81 £5,632.40 

Standard Non-Ensuite (UG) 40 £163.19 £6,527.40 £155.81 £6,232.40 

Student Village (Bournemouth University) 

Payment to secure your room: £250 Rent Instalment 1 

No 
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* rents include £1.75 a week towards the ResLifeBU programme and an annual bus pass (optional) worth Payment Dates Contract Dates 
£295 

07 October 2025 40 wks - 20 September 2025 - 27 June 2026 

Disclaimer: Prices are correct for the Current Student 2025/26 academic year and will be updated annually. 06 January 2026 42 wks - 20 September 2025 - 11 July 2026 

07 April 2026 50 wks - 20 September 2025 - 5 September 2026 




