

Current Student Accommodation price guide 2025/26

Corfe House (Student Roos	st)					
·	_ •	ance rent payment, deduc	ted from first rent payment a	and 5% rent due by 1 August 20)25	
Type of room	Tenancy (wks)	Weekly rent inclusive of ResLifeBU and Bus Pass*	Annual rent inclusive of ResLifeBU and Bus Pass*	Weekly rent inclusive of ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass*	Annual rent inclusive of ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass*	UK Guarantor required?
Standard Ensuite (UG)	42	£168.69	£7,085.14	£161.67	£6,790.14	Yes and International Guarantors accepted
Cranborne House (Campus	Living Vill	ages)				
Payment to secure your roon	n: £250 dep	osit, plus two weeks rent i	in advance against the third	instalment payment		
Type of room	Tenancy (wks)	Weekly rent inclusive of ResLifeBU and Bus Pass*	Annual rent inclusive of ResLifeBU and Bus Pass*	Weekly rent inclusive of ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass*	Annual rent inclusive of ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass*	UK Guarantor required?
Value Ensuite (UG)	42	£155.52	£6,532.00	£148.50	£6,237.00	Yes and International
Premium Ensuite (UG)	42	£175.02	£7,351.00	£168.00	£7,056.00	Guarantors accepted
Dorchester House (Bourne	mouth Univ	versity)				
Payment to secure your roon	n: £250 Ren	t Instalment 1				
Type of room	Tenancy (wks)	Weekly rent inclusive of ResLifeBU and Bus Pass*	Annual rent inclusive of ResLifeBU and Bus Pass*	Weekly rent inclusive of ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass*	Annual rent inclusive of ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass*	UK Guarantor required?
Standard Ensuite (UG)	42	£183.75	£7,717.66	£176.73	£7,422.66	
Premium Ensuite (UG)	42	£194.89	£8,185.54	£187.87	£7,890.54	No
Standard Studio (UG/PG)	50	£219.91	£10,995.50	£214.01	£10,700.50	

Purbeck House (Unite PLC)						
Payment to secure your room	: £250 adv	ance rent payment, deduc	ted from first rent payment			
Type of room	Tenancy (wks)	Weekly rent inclusive of ResLifeBU and Bus Pass*	Annual rent inclusive of ResLifeBU and Bus Pass*	Weekly rent inclusive of ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass*	Annual rent inclusive of ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass*	UK Guarantor required?
Student Village (Bournemo		•••				
Payment to secure your room	i: £250 Ren					
Type of room	Tenancy (wks)	Weekly rent inclusive of ResLifeBU and Bus Pass*	Annual rent inclusive of ResLifeBU and Bus Pass*	Weekly rent inclusive of ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass*	Annual rent inclusive of ResLifeBU, exclusive of Bus Pass*	UK Guarantor required?
Value Non-Ensuite (UG)	40	£148.19	£5,927.40	£140.81	£5,632.40	No
Standard Non-Ensuite (UG)	40	£163.19	£6,527.40	£155.81	£6,232.40	
* rents include £1.75 a week tow	ards the Resi	LifeBU programme and an an	Payment Dates	Contract Dates		
£295				07 October 2025	40 wks - 20 September 2025 - 27 June 2026	
Disclaimer: Prices are correct for	the Current	Student 2025/26 academic ve	06 January 2026	42 wks - 20 September 2025 - 11 July 2026		

07 April 2026

50 wks - 20 September 2025 - 5 September 2026